Untis 2022
20-00-2022

Horario 2022/2023

HORARID 3¢

Agr.de Esc.da Senhora da Hora
4460-343 Senhora da Hora

G2

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexia

8:00-8:50

8:50-9:40

9:50-10:40

10:40-11:30

11:40-12:30

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

8°A-EB §BS
GEO

14:20-15:10

&D-EB SB7
GEQ

§°A-EB

§BS

15:20-16:10

8°0-EB
GEC

£87

16:10-17:00

17:10-18:00
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